9:00-9:30 am

9:30-9:50 am

9:50-10:00 am

10:00-10:15 am

10:15-12:00 pm

12:00-1:00 pm

Commission on Aging
Thursday, Sept. 27, 2018
9:30 am-12:00 pm
North Potomac Community Center
13850 Travilah Road
Potomac, Maryland

AGENDA
Refreshments/Social Time

COA Chair Welcome and Updates—Isabelle Schoenfeld

Budget and Finance Advisor report

Approval of June minutes

COA: BCC Transition Plan

Commissioners’ engagement (On-going and Upcoming
activities)

AAA Director Updates—Dr. Odile Brunetto

Committees’ and Special Task Groups Updates
e Public Policy—Ryan Wilson/Mort Faller
Aging in Community—Noelle Heyman/Richard Jourdenais
Health & Wellness—Alan Kaplan/Neal Brown
COA Briefing Book Status—Rev Vikram
Ageism Study Update—Hillery Tsumba

FY20 Budget Priorities Discussion and Decision

Socializing and brown bag lunch



