Commission on Aging Thursday, Sept. 27, 2018 9:30 am-12:00 pm North Potomac Community Center 13850 Travilah Road Potomac, Maryland

AGENDA

9:00-9:30 am	Refreshments/Social Time
9:30-9:50 am	 COA Chair Welcome and Updates–Isabelle Schoenfeld Budget and Finance Advisor report Approval of June minutes COA: BCC Transition Plan Commissioners' engagement (On-going and Upcoming activities)
9:50-10:00 am	AAA Director Updates-Dr. Odile Brunetto
10:00-10:15 am	 Committees' and Special Task Groups Updates Public Policy–Ryan Wilson/Mort Faller Aging in Community–Noelle Heyman/Richard Jourdenais Health & Wellness–Alan Kaplan/Neal Brown COA Briefing Book Status–Rev Vikram Ageism Study Update–Hillery Tsumba
10:15-12:00 pm	FY20 Budget Priorities Discussion and Decision
12:00-1:00 pm	Socializing and brown bag lunch